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Saturday —11:30 
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4:00 
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5:00. 
5:30 
6300. 
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9:30 
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10:10. 
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Sunday -—12:30 
12:45 
°711300 

2:00 

CFCJ-TV - PORT ARTHUR & FORT WILLIAM 

Barney's Gang 
Mighty Mouse 
Western Theatre 

‘Tabloid : 
Sport Views 
To be Announced 
Last of the.Mohicans 
Plouffe Family 
Big Kecord 

‘Country Hoedown 
-Gillette Fights 

- Jim Coleman 
C.3B.C. News. 

Gunsmoke 

Movie (Jeanne Crain) 

Test rattern v 

‘YY; Men's BETA 

‘Zorro, 

Wild Bill Hickok . 

Here & There: 

Mr. Fix-It 
Have Gun Will Travel 
Holiday Ranch 

Perry Como 
Movie (William Holden) 
Hit Farade . 
.News 

Juliette” 
Wrestling 
San Francisco Beat 

Test rattern 

Sacred Heart. 

Junior: Magazine 

Lost World of Kalahari 
Game Country 

20th Century 

Lassie 

Shirley Temple Storybook 

Burns & Allen 

Father Knows Best 

December Bride 

‘News: Magazine 

Ed. Sullivan .. 

The World's Stage 

G.E, Showtime 

‘Close-Up 
The Vise 

News 

This Week 

This is the Life 
The Christophers 

MAY 23 - 29 

Monday — 4:00 
4315 

4:30 

6:00 

6:30 

7300 

7330 

8:00 

8330 

9:00 

10:00 
1O8nS. 
10:45 

Tuesday — 4:00 
- 4330. 

6300 
6:30 

8:00 
9:00 

9:30 

10:00 

10315 

10:45 

Wed. 
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9:00 
10:00 

eee iy 

10345 

Thurs.- 4:00° 
“4315 

4:30 

5200 

6:00 

6:30 
6245 
7:00 
2a 

8:30 
9:00 
10:30 
10:45 

7300 
7330 

Hobby Corner 
Children's Newsreel 
Movie "Keep siaaier iy Dasa Fields 
Tabloid 
Fish & Game Assoc. 
The Millionaire 

On Camera 

I Love: Lucy 
Tugboat Annie 
Studio One 
News 
Red Skelton 
Dateline Europe 

Magic of Music 
Movie "Inspector Hornleigh" | 
Tabloid 

Kobin Hood 
Front Page Challenge 
Dragnet 

G.M, Theatre’ 
World in Action 
Moods in Music 
News 
Oh Susannah ; 

Movie "King of Burlesque" 
(Alice Faye) 

Toes in Tempo 
Kin Tin Tin 
Cowboy G. Men 
Grand Vid Opry 
Tabloid 
Disneyland 
Wyatt Earp. 
Kraft Theatre’ 
Chevy Show 
Newa: (es 
I Married Joan 
Movie "Mysterious Mr. Moto" 

(Peter Lorre) 
Maggie Muggins’ 
Fables of La Fontaine 
The Lone Ranger ‘ 
Western Theatre Ce, Fool" 
Tabloid ie 
Sports Talk 
To be announced 
Music Makers 
Climax 

Loretta Young 

Folio: "Socrates" 
News 

Provincial Affairs 

Monday thru Friday - 2:30 Test lattern 
3:00 Open House 
3:30 Howdy Doody


